

No. 19-5365

ORIGINAL

IN THE
SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES

FILED
APR 25 2019

OFFICE OF THE CLERK
SUPREME COURT, U.S.

MICHAEL J DEMARCO JR.,
PETITIONER,

VS.

LORIE DAVIS et al.,
RESPONDENTS.

ON PETITION FOR WRIT OF CERTIORARI TO

THE UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS
FOR THE FIFTH CIRCUIT

PETITION FOR WRIT OF CERTIORARI

MICHAEL J DEMARCO JR. 1564162

ALLRED UNIT

2101 FM 369N

IOWA PARK TX 76367

TABLE OF CONTENTS

QUESTIONS PRESENTED.....	(i)
LIST OF PARTIES.....	(ii)
TABLE OF AUTHORITIES.....	(iv)
DECISIONS BELOW.....	(1)
JURISDICTION.....	(1)
CONSTITUTIONAL AND STATUTORY PROVISIONS INVOLVED.....	(1, 2)
STATEMENT OF THE CASE.....	(2, 3)
BASIS FOR FEDERAL JURISDICTION.....	(3)
REASON FOR GRANTING THE WRIT.....	(3)
A. DISPUTED FACTUAL ISSUES AND OBFUSCATION BY LOWER COURTS.....	(3-5)
B. IMPORTANCE OF THE QUESTIONS PRESENTED.....	(6-14)
CONCLUSION.....	(14)

APPENDICES

DECISION OF THE UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS.....	(A-1)
ORDER OF THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT.....	(A-2)

TABLE OF AUTHORITIES

Cases:

Allen v. Thomas, 382 F.3d 147, 149 (5th Cir. 2004)..... (9)
Christopher v. Harbury,
536 U.S. 403, 415-16, 122 S.Ct. 2179 (2002)..... (14)
Logan v. Zimmerman Brush Co.,
455 U.S. 422, 436, 102 S.Ct. 1148 (1982)..... (9)
Lueck v. Wathen, 262 F.2d 690, 694 (N.D. Tex. 2003)..... (ii,9)
McCrae v. Hankins, 720 F.2d 863, 869 (5th Cir. 1983)..... (6)
Ponte v. Real, 105 S.Ct. 2192 (1985)..... (14)
Satchell v. Dillworth, 745 F.2d 781, 786 (2nd Cir. 1984).... (10)
Superintendent v. Hill, 105 S.Ct. 2768 (1985)..... (14)
Wolff v. McDonnell,
418 U.S. 539, 566, 94 S.Ct. 2963 (1974)..... (7,14)
